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U-19 National League
2025/26 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 01.08.2025, 12:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 27°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Chudasa Vladyslav

Pryima Nazarii
Borys Yurii

Boiko Yevhen
Sheremeta Andrii
Striuk Bohdan (C)

10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
11 Striuk Denys

17 Rybchak Mykola

19 Dubyna Maksym

22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes
16 Surdov Oleh

7

Kameniev Serhii

14 Lopatin Nikola

15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav
24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:

lliukhin lvan
Assistant 1:
Nevinchanyi Rodion
Assistant 2:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

0:2

25
8

27
7

10
14
11
19
21
4

24

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Bakus Markiian (C)
Nivinskyi Tymofii
Svystun Zakhar-Roman
Tlumak Maksym
Shtokal Taras
Shaida Denys
Blahodarnyi Davyd
Lepskyi Orest
Haivan Vitalii
Trukhym Oleh
Bobechko Stepan

Substitutes

71
18
17
15
16
23
20
3

22

Moskovchenko lllia
Yefymenko Artem
Khamko Denys
Dudnyk Nazar
Zelinskyi lhor
Aidarov Shamil
Zaruba Vladyslav
Mikliash Nazarii
Rudenko Yehor

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 01.08.2025, 12:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 27°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 0:2 «LNZ» Cherkasy
, 11 Blahodarnyi Davyd
46 N 17 Khamko Denys
63' 8 Nivinskyi Tymofii
, 14 Shaida Denys
69 T 16 Zelinskyi thor
70' ® 19 Lepskyi Orest
72 > 17 Khamko Denys
5 Boiko Yevhen ,
14 Lopatin Nikola N 76
11 Striuk Denys ,
18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav N 76
17 Rybchak Mykola ,
7 Kameniev Serhii N 76
19 Dubyna Maksym 76
, 10 Shtokal Taras
80 T 3 Mikliash Nazari
, 21 Haivan Vitalii
80 N 20 Zaruba Vladyslav
19 Dubyna Maksym ,
24 Tretiak Artem N 86
86' 19 Lepskyi Orest
, 7 Tlumak Maksym
87 i 15 Dudnyk Nazar
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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